

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.366 OF 2013

RAJ KUMAR @ RAJU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 26/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avadh Bihari Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.  
For Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Garg, Adv.  
Ms. Richa Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matter as part-heard on 27.02.2014 for further hearing.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master | (Indu Satija)

| Assistant Registrar |